
NIEHS WTP Fall 2018 Awardee Meeting and Workshop Participants

Research Triangle Park, NC | October 24-25, 2018

 First Name  Last Name  Organization  Email

Amy Acosta National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. aacosta@michaeldbaker.com

Kathy Ahlmark NIEHS Worker Training Program ahlmark@niehs.nih.gov

Scott Alderman Duke University scott.alderman@duke.edu

Linda Alerding Midwest Consortium alerdilr@uc.edu

Amanda Allen OAI, Inc. aallen@oaiinc.org

Janice Allen NIEHS allen9@niehs.nih.gov

Sara Amolegbe National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. samolegbe@michaeldbaker.com

Arturo Archila Labor Institute/USW arturousw@gmail.com

Alan Armentrout International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE a.armentrout@comcast.net

Michael Baker National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. michael@michaeldbaker.com

Lawrence Baldino LIUNA Training and Education Fund lbaldino@liunatraining.org

Cesar Bandera Cell Podium cesar.bandera@cellpodium.com

Sharon Beard NIEHS Worker Training Program beard1@niehs.nih.gov

Jamie Becker Laborers' Health & Safety Fund of North America Jamie@LHSFNA.org

Pat Berntsen National Partnership for Environmental Technology Education (PETE) pbernts@gmail.com

Sanobeia Brima OAI, Inc. sbrima@oaiinc.org

Brian Brooks International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE bbrooks@icwuc.org

Andrew Burgie New York University College of Global Public Health aeb5@nyu.edu

Lamont Byrd International Brotherhood of Teamsters lbyrd@teamster.org

Rafael Caballero Universidad Metropolitana INEDA-AOTC rcaballero4@suagm.edu

Chris Cain CPWR - The Center for Construction Research and Training ccain@cpwr.com

Gavin Caldwell LIUNA Training and Education Fund gcaldwell@liunatraining.org

Salvatore Cali OAI, Inc. scali@oaiinc.org

Bertina Carter Texas Southern University bertina.carter@tsu.edu

Chee Chang International Brotherhood of Teamsters CChang@teamster.org

Holly Cieslikowski The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston Holly.Cieslikowski@uth.tmc.edu

Gifty Cobblah International Association of Fire Fighters gcobblah@iaff.org

David Coffey UMass Lowell-TNEC-CSEA david_coffey@uml.edu

Gwen Collman NIEHS collman@niehs.nih.gov

Andy Comai International Union, UAW acomai@uaw.net

Chris Coppola International Brotherhood of Teamsters ccoppola@teamster.org

Judith Daltuva University of Michigan/UAW jdal@umich.edu

Sashah Damier Institute for Disaster and Emergency Preparedness sd794@nova.edu

Letitia Davis Massachusetts Department of Public Health letitia.davis@state.ma.us

Linda Delp UCLA Labor Occupational Safety and Health Program ldelp@ucla.edu

Neal Dillard International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE ndillard@icwuc.org

Diane Doherty UMass Lowell-TNEC-CSEA diane_doherty@uml.edu
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Mollie Dowling OAI, Inc. mdowling@oaiinc.org

Kim Dunn Deep South Center for Environmental Justice kimd@dscej.org

Ashley Dwyer IUOE Local Union 478 adwyer@local478benefits.org

Donald Elisburg National Clearinghouse donald.elisburg1938@gmail.com

Thomas Estabrook UMass Lowell-TNEC-CSEA Thomas_Estabrook@uml.edu

Debbie Fisher USW dfisher@ive-cwa.org

Ashlee Fitch Steelworkers Charitable and Educational Organization afitch@usw.org

Brett Fox International Union, UAW bfox@uaw.net

Suzanne France National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. sfrance@michaeldbaker.com

Shirley Franklin International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE sphillipsm@aol.com

Michael Fray International Union, UAW mfray@uaw.net

Jim Frederick Steelworkers Charitable and Educational Organization jfrederick@usw.org

Catrina Freeman U.S. Department of Energy, Environmental Management Division catrina.freeman@em.doe.gov

Kenda Freeman National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. kfreeman@michaeldbaker.com

Kristine Freitas Nova Southeastern University - SEAMIST kfreitas@nova.edu

Javier Gallardo Make the Road New York javier.gallardo@maketheroadny.org

Shawn Gibbs Indiana University School of Public Health-Bloomington gibbss@indiana.edu

Ted Giltz WTP Contractor tedgmc@charter.net

Shari Glines-Allen International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE sallen@icwuc.org

Stephen Grant Nova Southeastern University - SEAMIST grast01@nova.edu

Heather Henry NIEHS henryh@niehs.nih.gov

Cindy Herleikson LIUNA Training and Education Fund cherleikson@liunatraining.org

Darrell Hornback International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE dhornback@icwuc.org

John Howard National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health

Cecelia Hubbert Alabama Fire College chubbert@alabamafirecollege.org

Joseph "Chip" Hughes NIEHS Worker Training Program hughes3@niehs.nih.gov

Matthew Hughes University of Utah matthew.hughes@hsc.utah.edu

Alex Isakov Emory University aisakov@emory.edu

Elena Kidd University of Alabama at Birmingham enlinn@uab.edu

Everett Kilgo NYCDCC Training Center/BuildingWorks ekilgo@nycdcctc.org

Denae King Texas Southern University denae.king@tsu.edu

Koshy Koshy NJNY HazMat Center/Rutgers University koshyko@rutgers.edu

Ted Krayer Alabama Fire College tkrayer@alabamafirecollege.org

Kirk Laflin National Partnership for Environmental Technology Education (PETE) klaflin@maine.rr.com

Cleophus Lee OAI, Inc. clee@oaiinc.org

Joy Lee National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. jlee@michaeldbaker.com

May Lee NJNY HazMat Center/Rutgers University maylee@sph.rutgers.edu
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Paulette Lynch Texas Southern University paulette.lynch@tsu.edu

Nadia Marin-Molina New York Committee on Occupational Safety and Health nadia@nycosh.org

Barbara McCabe IUOE National Training Fund bmccabe@iuoehazmat.org

Bruce McClue, III Deep South Center for Environmental Justice brucem@dscej.org

Allan McDougall United Steelworkers amcdougall@usw.org

Carolina Medina NIEHS Worker Training Program carolina.medina@nih.gov

Margaret Mellecker National Partnership for Environmental Technology Education (PETE) margaretmellecker@gmail.com

Deborah Merrick Deep South Center for Environmental Justice deborahm@dscej.org

Patricia Moore International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE keajea5@gmail.com

John Morawetz International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE jmorawetz@icwuc.org

Thomas Nelson International Brotherhood of Teamsters tnelson@teamster.org

James O'Brien DETech jim@detech.net

Kenneth Oldfield Alabama Fire College koldfield@alabamafirecollege.org

Lisa Orloff World Cares Center lorloff@worldcares.org

Alexander Prentzas OAI, Inc. aprentzas@oaiinc.org

Montgomery Proffit OAI, Inc. mproffit@oaiinc.org

Molly Puente NIEHS Grants Management puentem@mail.nih.gov

Peter Raynor Midwest Consortium/University of Minnesota praynor@umn.edu

Elizabeth Reavis National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. ereavis@michaeldbaker.com

Jim Remington NIEHS Worker Training Program remingtonj@nih.gov

Carol Rice Midwest Consortium carol.rice@uc.edu

Kevin Riley UCLA Labor Occupational Safety and Health Program kriley@ucla.edu

Janelle Rios The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston janelle.rios@uth.tmc.edu

Megan Rockafellow-Baldoni NJNY HazMat Center/Rutgers University megrock@sph.rutgers.edu

Milly Rodriquez American Federation of Government Employees (AFGE) rodrim@afge.org

Jonathan Rosen National Clearinghouse jrosen396@gmail.com

Mitchel Rosen NJNY HazMat Center/Rutgers University mrosen@rutgers.edu

Henry Ryng inXsol ryng@inxsol.com

John Scardella Steelworkers Charitable and Educational Organization jscardella@uswtmc.org

Peter Schmitt Cell Podium peter.schmitt@cellpodium.com

Sheena Scruggs NIEHS sheena.scruggs@nih.gov

Margaret Sergent American Federation of Teachers msergent@rochesterteachers.com

Eddie Sharpe USW shrpconcoats@aol.com

Rex Short PETE/University of Tennessee Institute for a Secure and Sustainable Environment rashort@utk.edu

Darius Sivin International Union, UAW dsivin@uaw.net

Ron Snyder National Partnership for Environmental Technology Education (PETE) rsnyder@netins.net

Mary Fran Sobczynski International Union, UAW msobczy@uaw.net
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Jodi Sugerman-Brozan Massachusetts Coalition for Occupational Safety & Health (MassCOSH) jodi@masscosh.org

Mary Tarbrake CPWR - The Center for Construction Research and Training mtarbrake@cpwr.com

David Turcotte UMass Lowell-TNEC-CSEA David_Turcotte@uml.edu

Matthew Uptmor International Union, UAW muptmor@uaw.net

Karen Vargas UCLA Labor Occupational Safety and Health Program kvargas@irle.ucla.edu

Luis Vazquez International Chemical Workers Union Council CWHSE lvazquez@icwuc.org

Gautham Venugopalan Gryphon Scientific gautham@gryphonscientific.com

Kerri Voelker National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. kvoelker@michaeldbaker.com

Sheila Webster PETE/University of Tennessee Institute for a Secure and Sustainable Environment swebster@utk.edu

Deborah Weinstock National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. dweinstock@michaeldbaker.com

Chis Weis NIEHS christopher.weis@nih.gov

Minnie Wolridge Texas Southern University minnie.wolridge@tsu.edu

Charmaine Woolard International Brotherhood of Teamsters cwoolard@teamster.org

Demia Wright NIEHS Worker Training Program demia.wright@nih.gov

Keith Wrightson American Federation of State, County and Municipal Employees (AFSCME) KWrightson@afscme.org

Kyle Zimmer IUOE Local Union 478 kzimmer@local478benefits.org

Page 4 of 4


